KENWOOD VALVE CONTROLS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
003L Series Limit Switch Box With Engineered Resin enclosure
For Gate, Globe Valves/Actuators & Cylinders
Product Information
1
1
2 A= Kenwood standard(Standard)
B= Non-Namur shaft(custom built)

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
003L A A 18 2 1 1
Example(Item coding/Ordering code)
                                       ----Linear limit switch box with Kenwood std Shaft,2no 1/2"NPT(F) cable
entry, 2no P&F NJ2-V2-N sensors, with L2 lever(for valve stroke length up to 70mm), without optional
SV terminals, with Engineered Resin enclosure, and both cable entries fitted with plastic dust caps.
A.Engineered Resin enclosure is robust yet lightweight;
allows broad operating tempatures.
B.2No's of Conduit entries.
C.Tool-free spring loaded quick cam adjustment.
D.Prewired terminal strip.
E.Optional terminal strip for Solenoid valve wiring.
F.PCB for compactness.
Main Features:
007L= Series
D C FE
Ref no : 003L/KGV/2022/11
B
A
5=L5(from 50 upto 175mm)
6=L6(from 176 to 228mm)
7=L7(from 229 to 275mm)
8=L8(from 276 to 325mm)
9=L9(from 326 to 375mm)
10=L10(from 376 to 425mm)
11=L11(from 426 to 475mm)
12=L12(from 476 to 525mm)
13=L13(from 526 to 575mm)
14=L14(from 576 to 625mm)
15=L15(from 626 to 675mm)
16=L16(from 676 to 725mm)
17=L17(from 726 to 775mm)
Rev : 00
Page No: 01 of 02
CERTIFICATIONS:
>> Dust and watertight Protection IP-67 as per IEC 60529
>> CE certified
>> SIL-3 Certified, Usable upto SIL level-3
KENWOOD VALVE CONTROLS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
Dimensions (mm)
Drawing is not to scaleProduct design and specification may change without notice.
For Drawing Contact Factory
KENWOOD VALVE CONTROLS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
An ISO 9001 Certified Company
C-217, MT sagar Industrial Estate,Gokul Road, Hubli-580030(INDIA).